Technical
Information
(Rev 2)
FINGLIDE
MATRIX
LIGHTWEIGHT
LINEAR

747mm/s
Ultra Lightweight Matrix Integrated Guide Ball Screw
ORDERING GUIDE
INSPIRE . GREAT . AUTOMATION
www.fang2th.com - 11970 Mayfield - Livonia, MI  48150
Rolled Screw
MLU80BL-14X12-0500 XXXX/MS2N04
Fangtooth Lightweight Matrix Series Actuators
(MTU Size 120 Only) – (MRU – Sync Reverse)
Ball Screw DIA x Lead
Size 52
Size 80
Size 120
Input Style –
Stroke
Servo Motor PN
Size
“MLU52” “MLU80” “MTU120”
10mm
14mm
16mm
2mm
6mm
12mm
6mm
12mm
24mm
5mm
10mm
20mm
32mm
X
X
X
X
Sensors
S = 1 sensor
SS = 2 sensors
SSS = 3 sensors
SSSS = 4 sensors
“MRU52” “MRU80” “MRU120”
INSPIRE . GREAT . AUTOMATION
www.fang2th.com - 11970 Mayfield - Livonia, MI  48150
Rolled Screw
1000 mm Max Stroke
0.005 mm repeatability
Max Payload 66 lbs
Lead Options
2 mm
6 mm
12 mm
DATASHEET Size MLU52-BSA Ultra Lightweight
Matrix Integrated Guide Ball Screw
INSPIRE . GREAT . AUTOMATION
www.fang2th.com - 11970 Mayfield - Livonia, MI  48150
Rolled Screw
1250 mm Max Stroke
0.005 mm repeatability
Max Payload 110 lbs
Lead Options
6 mm
12 mm
24 mm
DATASHEET Size MLU80-BSA Ultra Lightweight
Matrix Integrated Guide Ball Screw
INSPIRE . GREAT . AUTOMATION
www.fang2th.com - 11970 Mayfield - Livonia, MI  48150
Rolled Screw
1250 mm Max Stroke
0.005 mm repeatability
Max Payload 143 lbs
Lead Options
5 mm